NEW meXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSIOw. Form [—1
OIl, AND GAS DIVISION 11-2-62

INCHLINATION RIEPORT

ONIZ COPY MUST 3K FILED WITH BEACH COMPIETION REPORT

Field Name West Garrett County Lea RRC bist. No.
Operator Freeport 0il Company Address P. 0. Box 52349 City New Orleans, La.
‘ A Division of Freeport Minerals Company 70152
Lease Name & No. Mattie Price Well No. 6 Survey Sec. 6, T17S,
R38E
RECORD OF INCLINATION
Angle of Accumulative
Deptn (fect) Inclination (degrees) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
8,837 3/4 6.52 153.15
9,230 3/4 5.15 158.30
9,730 3 26.15 184.45
9,890 3 8.37 192.82
10,175 2-3/4 13.68 206.50
10,300 2-1/2 5.45 211.95
10,424 2-1/4 4.87 216.82
10,638 3 11.19 228.01
10,775 3 7.17 235.18
10,996 3 11.56 246,74
11,280 2-1/2 12.38 259.12
11,420 3 7.32 266,44
11,768 2-3/4 16.70 283.15
12,008 3 (est) 12.55 295.69
12,256 5-1/2 23.76 319.45
12,418 5-1/2 15.52 334,97
12,670 6-1/2 28.53 363.50
12,900 6-1/2 26.04 389.54
Total Displacement 389.54
Was survey run in Tubing - Casing - Open Hole X
Distance to nearest lease line 330 feet
Distance to lease lines as prescribed by field rules - feet

Certification of personal knowledge Inclination Data:

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this
form, and that such information given above is true and complete.

@z,&/z%

Signature

Freeport 0il Company, A Division
Company of Freeport Minerals Company

Operator Affidavit:

(Note: Party making affidavit must strike out inapplicable phrases, and must file explanatory statement when applicable.)

Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day, personally appeared Carl Kearfott ,
known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed hereto, who, after being duly swom, on oath states that he is the
operator of the well identified in this instrument (that he is acting at the direction and on behalf of the operator of the well
identified in this instrument), and that such well was not intentionally deviated from the vertical whatsoever. (and that such

well was deviated at random for the reason described in the attached statement), p .

Signature and Title 9?’Af iant

Sworn and Subscribed to before me, this the 27th day of August ,
19 71 .
CHARLES p
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Parish, Louisiana.
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Date:
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